Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
05/24/2011 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 4
DATASHEET
Rev. B
DCHF70W SERIES
2:1 Input Voltage Ranges
12, 15, 24, & 48VDC Single Outputs
70.5~72 Watts Output Power

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Optional 5.75” x 3.19” x 1.50” (146 x 81 x 38 mm)
Weight  15.9oz (450g)
SAFETY & EMC CHARACTERISTICS
Safety Standards  Design refer to LVD
EMC Standards  Design refer to EN55022, EN61000-4
Rev. B
DCHF70W Series
Up to 72 Watts
Single Outputs
DC/DC Chassis Mount Power Converters
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
05/24/2011 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 3 of 4
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency
DCHF70W-SD24-12 12 VDC 6.0 A 120mVp-p 72W 72%
DCHF70W-SD24-15 15 VDC 4.7 A 150mVp-p 70.5W 72%
DCHF70W-SD24-24 24 VDC 3.0 A 150mVp-p 72W 76%
DCHF70W-SD24-48
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
48 VDC 1.5 A 200mVp-p 72W 82%
DCHF70W-SD48-12 12 VDC 6.0 A 120mVp-p 72W 72%
DCHF70W-SD48-15 15 VDC 4.7 A 150mVp-p 70.5W 72%
DCHF70W-SD48-24 24 VDC 3.0 A 150mVp-p 72W 76%
DCHF70W-SD48-48
48 VDC
(36 – 72 VDC)
48 VDC 1.5 A 200mVp-p 72W 82%
DCHF70W-SD110-12 12 VDC 6.0 A 120mVp-p 72W 72%
DCHF70W-SD110-15 15 VDC 4.7 A 150mVp-p 70.5W 72%
DCHF70W-SD110-24 24 VDC 3.0 A 150mVp-p 72W 76%
DCHF70W-SD110-48
110 VDC
(72 – 144 VDC)
48 VDC 1.5 A 200mVp-p 72W 82%